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Sélection N3 Ouest - Chateauneuf sur Cher

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts
1 Laurine Naveau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 182.17+52 154.15+0 154.15 | 460.76
2 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien 146.37+56 159.28+56 | 202.37 | 887.92
3 Manon Sacre Kayak Club Angerien 156.5+50 - 206.5 | 924.51
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts
1 Simon Dureau J.s.p.a. Mayenne J 112.22+2 107.45+0 107.45 | 164.91
2 Fabien Tournadre Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 109.39+0 106.7+2 108.7 | 177.36
3 Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 108.31+4 107.6+6 112.31 | 213.3
4 |Jimmy Besson Tardoire Canoe Kayak J 114.83+0 118.16+4 114.83 | 238.38
5 |Gaetan Hamelin Canoe Kayak Clisson J 130.03+0 128.31+56 | 130.03 | 389.7
6 Frederic Martin U.s. Vendome Canoe Kayak V2 142.01+0 156.79+50 | 142.01 | 508.97
7 Herve Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien V2 | 125.19+52 123.47+50 | 173.47 | 822.17
8 Merwan Fliou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 134.47+52 143.69+150 | 186.47 | 951.58
9 | Alexandre Dherbilly Kayak Club Angerien - 156.18+108 | 264.18 | 1725.2
2
10 | Vincent Froger Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 115.18+202 99.65+552 | 317.18 | 2252.8
6
11 | Timothee Le Mort J.s.p.a. Mayenne C - - Nt -
11 | Manuel Moquet J.s.p.a. Mayenne - - Nt -
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts
1 Vincent Froger - Alexis Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S | 138.44+108 126.94+56 | 182.94 | 833.66
Moriceau
2 | Joris Rocher - Kevin C.k. Chateau Thebaud S 153.27+352 145.1+56 201.1 | 1006.2
Lemenaheze 3
3 Simon Dureau - Damien J.s.p.a. Mayenne J 146.33+60 145.92+58 | 203.92 | 1033.0
Goujard 3
4 Basile Desclos - Victor Canoe Kayak De Vertou C | 153.95+258 | 166.17+110 | 276.17 | 1719.6
Desclos-le Peley 2
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INV

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts
1 Louis Philippe Rigal Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins S 99.21+0 95.79+2 97.79 | 117.42
2 | Stephane Broute Canoe Kayak Club Fertois V2 97.94+2 101.47+2 99.94 | 139.89
3 Paul Messialle Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 104.94+0 118.78+52 | 104.94 | 192.16
4 Simon Deboysson Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 102.61+4 101.56+4 105.56 | 198.64
5 |Jason Brothier Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin J 106.87+4 112.14+0 110.87 | 198.95
6 Clement Auchat Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure J 130.02+0 136.57+2 130.02 | 454.33
7 Emrick Guerreiro Club Popeye Florentais M 142.01+64 159.64+104 | 206.01 | 1248.6
6
8 | Swann Vingerder Club Canoe Kayak Dunois C 147.6+100 150.74+154 | 247.6 | 1683.4
1
9 Joseph Martin U.s. Vendome Canoe Kayak B 170.11+108 196.43+54 | 250.43 | 1712.9
9
10 | Capucine Thomas Lepine Ck Lyon QOullins La Mulatiere S 142.24+158 | 148.02+152 | 300.02 | 1870.5
6
11 | Juliette Baudon Aixe Canoe Kayak C 127.92+4408 | 207.26+108 | 315.26 | 2011.5
4
12 | Lou Galliot Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure M - 155.71+202 | 357.71 | 2404.2
4
13 |Lucas Pagnard - Tissier Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure B - 133.61+204 | 337.61 | 2624.3
14 | Raphael Licoine-mercy Alliance Ck Val De Loire J 136.84+306 | 157.35+360 | 442.84 | 3503.8
5
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts
1 Amelie Perier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 123.99+4 - 127.99 | 279.18
2 | Manon Sacre Kayak Club Angerien 131+2 126.27+6 132.27 | 318.78
3 Suzon Broute Canoe Kayak Club Fertois 130.29+8 136.4+56 138.29 | 374.47
4 Frederique Bize Aixe Canoe Kayak V1 148.85+50 140.85+4 144.85 | 435.15
5 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien C 144+4 137.67+154 148 464.29
6 |Justine Lorin Angouleme Canoe Kayak C | 147.63+254 147.14+4 151.14 | 493.34
7 | Aenor Wahl Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 146.82+8 - 154.82 | 527.38
8 | Alexandra Menant Cock Cholet S 166.88+2 156.03+50 | 168.88 | 657.44
9 | Andrea Menant Cock Cholet S 174.73+8 174.4+8 182.4 | 782.51
10 |Jeromine Hervo Tournon Nautique J 159.52+104 | 150.53+100 | 250.53 | 1412.7
6
11 | Manon Moreau Club Popeye Florentais 142.09+160 | 156.75+108 | 264.75 | 1544.3
12 | Johane Guinberteau Cock Cholet 172.11+158 | 172.89+200 | 330.11 | 2148.9




K1H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts
1 Alexandre Dherbilly Kayak Club Angerien C 98.72+0 97.8+2 98.72 | 127.14
2 |Louison Turmeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 105.23+0 100.49+0 100.49 | 145.64
3 Kevin Lemenaheze C.k. Chateau Thebaud S 101.91+0 100.34+2 101.91 | 160.49
4 | Adrien Corvasier Canoe Kayak Club Fertois J 102.58+0 99.52+250 | 102.58 | 167.49
5 | Guillaume Arnaud Alliance Ck Val De Loire S - 103.16+0 103.16 | 173.55
6 | Guillaume Chainier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 115.83+54 103.5+0 103.5 | 177.11
7 Etienne Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac S 101.34+4 104.19+0 104.19 | 184.32
8 Olivier Nonnet Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin S 114.14+0 101.37+4 105.37 | 196.66
9 |Jacques Despierres Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 107.55+0 105.59+2 107.55 | 219.44
10 | Valentin Blondel Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 109.91+2 103.6+4 107.6 | 219.97
11 | Denis Guilmard Canoe Kayak Clisson V2 106.06+2 109.38+50 | 108.06 | 224.77
12 | Thomas Marino Amicale Laique Pontouvre J 119.78+6 108.77+0 108.77 | 232.2
13 | Valentin Cesbron Ailanck Vibrac C 116.31+54 108.83+0 108.83 | 232.82
14 | Hugo Le Goff C.j.m. Montignac J 109.3+52 109.84+0 109.84 | 243.38
15 | Jordan Rocdunos Kayak Club Angerien C 109.97+0 118.18+4 109.97 | 244.74
16 | Thibault Marchand C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 111.13+4 111.08+0 111.08 | 256.34
17 | Gaetan Hamelin Canoe Kayak Clisson J 109.48+2 112.18+6 111.48 | 260.52
18 | Romain Gaillard Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 117+102 111.58+0 111.58 | 261.57
19 | Alexis Moriceau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 108.42+102 107.83+4 111.83 | 264.18
20 |Kilian Blot Canoe Kayak Clisson C - 110.15+2 112.15 | 267.53
21 | Mathis Besse Ailanck Vibrac C 110.53+2 116.53+52 112.53 | 271.5
22 | Pierre Audouin Club Saumurois C.k. J 107.1+6 109.2+4 113.1 | 277.46
23 | Vincent Nicolosi U.s. Orleans Canoe Kayak S 113.35+0 114.85+2 113.35 | 280.07
24 | Damien Goujard J.s.p.a. Mayenne J 114.13+100 114.29+0 114.29 | 289.9
25 | Antoine Beaudoin U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak J 115.19+0 114.3+0 114.3 290
26 | Lucas Marchais Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 114.84+50 112.83+2 114.83 | 295.54
27 | Pierre Dehaudt Aixe Canoe Kayak S 115.85+0 115.8+0 115.8 | 305.68
28 | Alexandre Plouzeau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 113.84+2 115.05+152 | 115.84 | 306.1
29 | Clement Cierocki C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 126.1+106 118.17+0 118.17 | 330.46
30 | Thomas De Boysson Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 121.81+4 114.86+4 118.86 | 337.67
31 | Simon Drouart Cock Cholet J 118.94+0 119.9+0 118.94 | 338.5
32 |Nicolas Arnoult U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak S 121.4+2 120.43+0 120.43 | 354.08
33 | David Couture Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure S 127.67+50 116.52+4 120.52 | 355.02
34 | Guillaume Beaurepaire Club Canoe Kayak Dunois S 121.29+10 118.68+4 122.68 | 377.6
35 | Damien Souville Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 124.61+54 120.74+2 122.74 | 378.23
36 | Nicolas Pelle Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien J 133.7+106 119.76+4 123.76 | 388.89
37 | Antoine Jonin U.s.f. Ck La Fleche C 131.59+0 121.9+2 123.9 | 390.35
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Jules Nicot
Clement Praille
Mathieu Delorme
Ludovic Couture
Anthime Larousse
Nicolas Rouleaud
Jordy Pichot
Nicolas Petipez
Antonin Dalaine
Sylvain Georges
Matthias Etourneau
Richard Fradin
Martin Grezard
Kevin Rocdunos
Florian Plault
Maxence Auvray
Corentin Normand
Paul Meriel
Etienne Baudry
Florian Vinet
Daniel Bregazzi
Christian Belouin
Yoann Turowsky
Joseph Grelier
Tom Le Goff
Florian El Assali
Martin Belliot
Julien Peynot
Maxime Texier
Arthur Huet
Gregoire Moury
Clement Dubois

Raphael Cuillerdier

Nicolas Leconte

Julien Anglade

Flavien Portier

Timothee Le Mort

C.j.m. Montignac

Kayak Club Angerien

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
Canoe Kayak Bonnevalais
Nort Athletique Club Nautique
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
U.s. Orleans Canoe Kayak
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Cock Cholet

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Kayak Club Angerien

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Club Canoe Kayak Dunois
Club Canoe Kayak Dunois
Club Canoe Kayak Dunois
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
Kayak Club Angerien

Club C.k Montreuil Juigne
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
C.j.m. Montignac

Ass. Sportive Mantaise
J.s.p.a. Mayenne
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Club Popeye Florentais

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

J.s.p.a. Mayenne
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130.5+52
122.2+2
138.38+102
126.62+6
135.56+106
127.69+4
138.52+254
127.9+106
125.03+12
134.27+4
138.53+0
138.65+104
134.12+102
131.43+106
124.31+50
129.74+54
146.71+52
143.65+2
142.04+4
141.2246
152.23+102
104.76+50
154.39+2
152.76+4
107.3+52
111.3+52
161.21+4
122.93+54
120.04+50
163.43+8
120.84+52
153.97+50

132.68+104

178.46+254

121.32+106

119.95+4
113.3+50
118.25+6
124.68+0
125.68+2
127.1+4
132.78+54
134.18+0
130.47+6
123.23+56
142.67+50
133.54+6
136.61+4
138.8+4
139.48+4
140.91+4
143.18+2
147.22+2
125.96+156
137.83+150
151.89+0
105.75+504
150.3+58
156.53+2
104.79+400
118.1+100
111.92+56
122.64+54
145.2+154
119.65+106
136.31+50

145.59+50

154.14+52

154.78+56

132.81+102

123.95
124.2
124.25
124.68
127.68
131.1
131.69
134.18
136.47
137.03
138.27
138.53
139.54
140.61
142.8
143.48
144.91
145.18
145,65
146.04
147.22
151.89
154.76
156.39
156.76
159.3
163.3
165.21
167.92
170.04
171.43
172.84
186.31

195.59

206.14

210.78

227.32

390.88
393.49
394.01
398.51
429.87
465.62
471.78
497.81
521.75
527.6
540.56
543.28
553.84
565.02
587.92
595.03
609.97
612.8
617.71
621.79
634.12
682.94
712.94
729.98
733.84
760.39
802.21
822.17
850.5
872.66
887.19
901.93
1042.7

1139.7

1250.0

1298.5

1471.4
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Thierry Le Bonniec

Nicolas Cochet

Axel Delage

Jerome Boudin
Marc Chion
Mathieu Doumas
Steve Bruniquel

Guillaume De Fierville

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Club Saumurois C.k.

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Tournon Nautique

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Alliance Ck Val De Loire

V2

Vi1

V1

154.29+152

176.49+56

154.54+200
136.27+256

232.49

306.29
392.27

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

1525.4

2296.9
3195.6




